28th Annual Grizzly Triathlon Sunday April 24th 2016

men 14-19

1 Darragh
2 Ryan

3 Nick

4 Spencer
5 Kyle

6 Alex

7 Jake

8 lIsaac

9 Lukas
10 Tayvin
11 Christian
12 Jack

men 20-24

%k %k %k

Daniel Dea

1 Nicholas
2 Branden
3 Chris

4 Sam

5 Sam

6 Sam

7 Samuel
8 Connor
9 Gunnar
10 Spencer
11 Tucker

men 25-29

* k%

Evan
1 Justin
2 Joseph
3 William
4 Chris
5 Dan

men 30-34

* k%

Jesse
1 Brendan
2 Ryne
3 Corey
4T)
5 Brad
6 Ryan
7 Matthew

Mahns
Mason
Windauer
Dansereau
Stone
Leonhardt
Windauer
Stene
Horejsi
Ewen
Colter
Noonan

Mazza
Dorsett
Joy
Alfiero
Hochhalter
Nelson
lllies
Knox
Hoffman
Richey
Keeton
Squires

Eck
Whaley
Gannon
Penny
Shafer
Decato

Carnes
Halpin
Mading
Boone
Ewen
Cederberg
Morgan
Schweitzer

SWIM
0:10:56
0:12:12
0:12:57
0:16:03
0:15:41
0:12:43
0:15:09
0:14:56
0:16:50
0:18:25
0:12:21
0:15:43

SWIM
0:12:22
0:11:49
0:16:20
0:15:57
0:18:01
0:18:44
0:09:11
0:18:58
0:16:57
0:18:25
0:17:13
0:23:42

SWIM
0:12:19
0:11:44
0:15:08
0:14:24
0:17:06
0:20:10

SWIM
0:12:33
0:14:53
0:15:43
0:16:10
0:17:54
0:13:57
0:17:30
0:17:54

BIKE

0:37:50
0:37:29
0:35:12
0:33:54
0:36:54
0:40:23
0:36:46
0:39:50
0:44:16
0:45:44
0:48:39
0:56:23

BIKE

0:30:21
0:32:00
0:35:38
0:37:19
0:38:47
0:40:16
0:48:12
0:40:46
0:41:39
0:44:30
0:52:08
0:50:39

BIKE

0:30:35
0:34:48
0:36:27
0:42:46
0:38:26
0:40:44

BIKE

0:31:11
0:33:18
0:33:36
0:36:08
0:39:57
0:42:36
0:40:33
0:41:21

RUN

0:22:30
0:22:07
0:24:08
0:23:00
0:20:42
0:21:54
0:23:44
0:25:53
0:25:51
0:23:42
0:28:23
0:28:09

RUN

0:19:40
0:19:40
0:20:39
0:21:07
0:21:43
0:20:43
0:25:46
0:23:34
0:25:21
0:25:36
0:28:38
0:40:36

RUN

0:18:01
0:21:24
0:25:36
0:23:09
0:25:35
0:25:02

RUN

0:18:58
0:19:18
0:20:05
0:22:46
0:22:10
0:24:56
0:23:28
0:23:40

OVERALL
1:11:16
1:11:48
1:12:17
1:12:57
1:13:17
1:15:00
1:15:39
1:20:39
1:26:57
1:27:51
1:29:23
1:40:15

OVERALL
1:.02:23
1:03:29
1:12:37
1:14:23
1:18:31
1:19:43
1:23:09
1:23:18
1:23:57
1:28:31
1:37:59
1:54:57

OVERALL
1:00:55
1:07:56
1:17:11
1:20:19
1:21:07
1:25:56

OVERALL
1:02:42
1:07:29
1:.09:24
1:15:04
1:20:01
1:21:29
1:21:31
1:22:55

AGE

AGE

AGE

AGE

16
19
17
19
19
15
17
14
14
13
18
17

23
21
22
24
20
20
21
22
21
21
21
24

29
28
29
26
28
28

30
32
30
33
32
33
31
33



8 Caleb Lande 0:19:00 0:40:13 0:28:42 1:27:55 32

9 Gus Seward 0:17:43  0:40:17 0:30:46  1:28:46 30
10 Deven Robinson 0:21:25 0:49:53 0:26:20 1:37:38 32
11 Austin Evans 0:18:08 0:51:07 0:30:06 1:39:21 30
12 Daniel Lande 0:18:50 0:49:27 0:34:40 1:42:57 34
13 Benjamin Korn 0:24:54  1:14:50 0:35:47  2:15:31 33

men 35-39 SWIM BIKE RUN OVERALL AGE

1 Ryan Seguine 0:15:09 0:35:.03  0:20:28 1:10:40 36

2 Jeff Brown 0:15:07 0:36:11 0:21:20 1:12:38 37

3 Bart Klika 0:14:55 0:37:39  0:22:29  1:15:03 37

4 Roch Turner 0:18:11  0:37:02 0:22:01 1:17:14 36

5 Bruce Rose 0:14:45 0:38:31 0:25:39 1:18:55 38

6 Derek Thrush 0:13:37 0:39:09 0:26:36  1:19:22 36

7 Sarah Peterson 0:14:48 0:39:24  0:27:35  1:21:47 36

8 Aaron Gingerelli 0:17:11  0:43:32 0:28:51  1:29:34 37

9 Joseph Peabody 0:17:46  0:49:47 0:24:43 1:32:16 37
10 Jeremy Nelson 0:17:40 0:48:14 0:28:41  1:34:35 39
11 Jeremy Gray 0:18:23 0:44:38  0:32:36 1:35:37 39

men 40-44 SWIM BIKE RUN OVERALL AGE

1 matthew barrett 0:13:55  0:35:48 0:20:57 1:10:40 41

2 Shane Stack 0:13:01  0:35:04 0:22:55  1:11:00 42

3 Simone Musco 0:14:17 0:34:50 0:22:40 1:11:47 44

4 Hunter Boyd 0:15:18  0:34:43  0:22:12 1:12:13 44

5 Chad Fero 0:13:00 0:37:42  0:22:05 1:12:47 42

6 Jeremy Lurgio 0:17:04  0:35:42 0:22:14  1:15:00 43

7 Robert Gillespie 0:15:23  0:34:33  0:25:51  1:15:47 44

8 Shawn Pennartz 0:18:53 0:37:15 0:24:43 1:20:51 42

9 Michael Sitter 0:19:15  0:41:32 0:21:35  1:22:22 44
10 Mark Hebblewhite 0:18:50 0:37:49 0:26:45  1:23:24 43
11 David Reher 0:19:26  0:40:06  0:26:23  1:25:55 42
12 Christophe Caldwell 0:17:32  0:44:59 0:27:19  1:29:50 43
13 Josh Pallister 0:20:27 0:44:18 0:25:12  1:29:57 42
14 Giles Thelen 0:15:30  0:45:28 0:29:55  1:30:53 44
15 Todd Liphardt 0:18:20 0:46:06  0:28:20 1:32:46 43
16 Jason Topp 0:18:53 0:45:27  0:32:21 1:36:41 40
17 Tito Flores 0:24:45 0:55:37 0:31:46 1:52:08 43
18 Barrett Kaiser 0:24:09  0:55:03 0:36:50 1:56:02 40
19 Mike PETERSON 0:27:40  0:59:25 0:36:23  2:03:28 44

men 45-49 SWIM BIKE RUN OVERALL AGE

1 John Melvin 0:13:37  0:32:04 0:22:56  1:08:37 48

2 mike windauer 0:14:35 0:33:56  0:22:19 1:10:50 48

3 Chris Smith 0:11:21  0:38:50 0:23:39 1:13:50 46

4 steve snyders 0:15:53 0:36:08  0:23:01 1:15:02 48

5 Brande Mergenthaler 0:20:04  0:34:23  0:21:46 1:16:13 46



6 Jeff

7 doug

8 Jeff

9 Travis
10 Paul
11 Dave
12 rob
13 Andrew
14 Tony

men 50-54

1 Tim

2 Shaun
3 Patrick
4 jon

5 kevin
6 Dave
7 Mitchell
8 Per

9 Bruce
10 eric
11 Brent
12 Donald
13 Brian
14 Van
15 Bill
16 Glenn

men 55-59

1 Michael
2 Timothy
3 will

4 Dennis
5 John

Men 60+

1 Donn
2 Steve
3 Bill

4 mark
5 jjoe
6 Ron
7 John
8 Russell
9 pete
10 Mike
11 Mike

Bookwalter
joppa
Richey
Burrows
Pfau
McEvoy
labair
Ware
Hoerner

Gaertner

Marshall-Pryde

Lake
umbright
eichhorn
Norman
Young
Hjalmarsson
Summers
belker
Small
Joppa
Fortmann
Bryan
Allen
Thane

Snyder
Olson
Ballew
Richards
Allen

Livoni
L'Heureux
Samsoe
heppe
piedalue
Walters
Croft
Noonan
torbergson
Townley
Halligan

0:16:03
0:14:30
0:16:28
0:19:58
0:17:55
0:19:10
0:18:50
0:21:40
0:22:45

SWIM
0:16:23
0:16:50
0:15:45
0:13:57
0:15:47
0:17:02
0:16:38
0:19:13
0:17:39
0:16:54
0:16:35
0:17:01
0:20:51
0:19:08
0:15:49
0:19:54

SWIM
0:19:40
0:18:40
0:19:10
0:17:40
0:26:57

SWIM
0:13:31
0:19:59
0:18:30
0:20:24
0:19:15
0:21:58
0:21:14
0:16:48
0:24:07
0:18:49
0:24:20

0:36:37
0:38:27
0:38:32
0:42:40
0:43:12
0:44:49
0:46:29
0:48:26
0:47:05

BIKE

0:33:34
0:36:13
0:34:41
0:34:35
0:35:34
0:34:24
0:33:21
0:33:45
0:39:48
0:39:07
0:41:54
0:44:53
0:42:32
0:45:01
0:46:04
1:02:10

BIKE

0:36:30
0:38:43
0:42:26
0:46:41
0:53:31

BIKE

0:37:27
0:38:33
0:40:10
0:41:50
0:45:11
0:49:37
0:48:05
0:48:00
0:44:21
0:55:23
0:57:10

0:23:38
0:26:20
0:26:55
0:23:55
0:26:14
0:28:34
0:27:43
0:28:37
0:31:08

RUN

0:21:53
0:20:31
0:23:15
0:25:22
0:22:59
0:24:09
0:26:25
0:25:13
0:24:42
0:27:51
0:28:49
0:28:53
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:34:59
0:26:45

RUN

0:22:47
0:26:40
0:34:28
0:32:02
0:31:12

RUN

0:26:40
0:26:21
0:29:44
0:33:13
0:34:13
0:28:52
0:32:14
0:37:03
0:33:24
0:38:09
0:39:07

1:16:18
1:19:17
1:21:55
1:26:33
1:27:21
1:32:33
1:33:02
1:38:43
1:40:58

OVERALL
1:11:50
1:13:34
1:13:41
1:13:54
1:14:20
1:15:35
1:16:24
1:18:11
1:22:09
1:23:52
1:27:18
1:30:47
1:32:39
1:33:26
1:36:52
1:48:49

OVERALL
1:18:57
1:24:03
1:36:04
1:36:23
1:51:40

OVERALL
1:17:38
1:24:53
1:28:24
1:35:27
1:38:39
1:40:27
1:41:33
1:41:51
1:41:52
1:52:21
2:00:37

46
49
49
48
47
49
45
49
49

AGE
50
54
51
50
50
54
52
52
53
50
50
50
52
54
54
52

AGE
56
56
58
57
57

AGE
69
60
64
63
65
61
67
61
69
60
66



12 Mike

Clydesdale (220+lbs)
1 eric
2 Dan
3 Caleb
4 Giles
5 Daniel
6 Mike
7 Mike
8 Benjamin

Korn

belker
Decato
Lande
Thelen
Lande
PETERSON
Korn

Korn

0:22:54

SWIM
0:16:54
0:20:10
0:19:00
0:15:30
0:18:50
0:27:40
0:22:54
0:24:54

0:52:26

BIKE

0:39:07
0:40:44
0:40:13
0:45:28
0:49:27
0:59:25
0:52:26
1:14:50

0:51:53

RUN

0:27:51
0:25:02
0:28:42
0:29:55
0:34:40
0:36:23
0:51:53
0:35:47

2:07:13

OVERALL
1:23:52
1:25:56
1:27:55
1:30:53
1:42:57
2:03:28
2:07:13
2:15:31

60

AGE
50
28
32
44
34
44
60
33






263
280

Egil Droge
316 Tyler Chipot

320

HHHHHHHH
HAHHHHHH

0:14:51
0:14:08

0:00:00
0:00:00

0:38:13
0:35:38

0:00:00 ##t##H#HH#H#
0:00:00 ##t##H#HH#

0:24:47
0:24:30

1:17:51
1:14:16



344
359
364

371

388

HAHHHHHH
HiHAHHHE
HiHAHHEHE

HiHAHHHE

HiHAHHEHE

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00 ###H#HHHH
0:00:00 ###H##H#tH#
0:00:00 #HH#HH##HHHH

0:00:00 #HH#HH##HHH

0:00:00 #HH#HH#HHH



